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Alfred,
Douby

61385 Yes Black Male 08/24/2005 5' 10" 150.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Alge, Cori
Douglas

21604 Yes White Male 11/13/1978 6' 0" 225.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Anderson,
Darius
Aaron

47162 Yes Black Male 08/11/1994 5' 7" 165.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Andrews,
Mitchell
Dlaine

59016 Yes 12/29/2025 3:00 PM Black Male 02/15/1980 5' 11" 165.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Applegate,
Kyle
William

60583 Yes White Male 09/18/1987 5' 6" 145.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Baker,
Jake Dean

20916 Yes White Male 04/11/1981 5' 9" 185.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Baldridge,
George
Travis

9324 Yes White Male 06/07/1971 6' 1" 150.0 lbs Yes
Hancock County
Justice Center

Biggs,
Stephen
Lee

59435 Yes White Male 05/26/1976 6' 1" 170.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Bour,
Austin
James

61190 Yes White Male 03/21/1997 5' 8" 145.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Brand,
Bradley
Christopher

49058 Yes White Male 04/09/1979 6' 8" 310.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Breitigam,
Bobbie Ann

22184 Yes 3/23/2026 9:56 AM White Female 12/26/1963 5' 3" 270.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Brickner,
Andrew
James

50470 Yes White Male 11/01/1999 5' 9" 180.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Brooks,
Chuck
Alfred

31631 Yes White Male 01/08/1997 5' 5" 160.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Brooks,
Zachary
Curtis

27937 Yes White Male 06/18/1992 5' 6" 192.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Canterbury,
Christopher
David
Senior

10726 Yes White Male 06/20/1972 5' 7" 145.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Conners,
Chloe
Elizabeth

56243 Yes White Female 02/05/1995 5' 1" 140.0 lbs Yes
Hancock County
Justice Center

Cooper,
Charles
Lewis Third

16010 Yes 12/15/2025 10:45 AM White Male 07/27/1979 5' 9" 168.0 lbs Yes
Hancock County
Justice Center

Curlis,
Stephanie
Nicole

57694 Yes 2/15/2026 3:40 PM White Female 10/14/1985 5' 3" 105.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-812821
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-183015
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-766026
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-805744
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-810440
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-183969
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-86696
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-807120
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-812242
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-773900
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-88795
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-779099
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-181289
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-43173
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-42250
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-797501
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-94526
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-801883


Nicole

Deardorff,
Joshua
Chase

46113 Yes 1/27/2026 12:07 AM White Male 08/06/1988 5' 9" 145.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Delao,
Angelica
Maria

58224 Yes 11/23/2025 12:00 PM Unknown Female 07/10/1994 5' 4" 120.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Duncan,
Dustin Ray

61337 Yes White Male 06/24/1987 5' 10" 180.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Essex,
Caiden
Robert
Marquis

58985 Yes 12/26/2025 10:40 AM Black Male 06/13/2006 6' 0" 145.0 lbs Yes
Hancock County
Justice Center

Fahey,
Brandon
Michael

44685 Yes White Male 08/31/1983 6' 2" 200.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Fuka, Brett
Michael

51101 Yes 1/28/2026 8:36 AM White Male 03/30/1983 6' 0" 170.0 lbs Yes
Hancock County
Justice Center

Good,
Keith
Kaylor
Lamont

47278 Yes Black Male 11/26/1994 6' 1" 200.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Gutierrez,
Octavio

54368 Yes Hispanic Male 05/14/1991 5' 8" 180.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Hairston,
Johnathan
Andrew

61099 Yes Black Male 05/01/1982 5' 11" 220.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Hardy,
Dayshawn
Lamont

61438 Yes 11/26/2025 10:00 AM Black Male 05/20/1994 5' 8" 175.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Harrold,
Derran Lee

43308 Yes White Male 07/26/1987 5' 10" 195.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Heitmeyer,
Scott Albert

10081 Yes White Male 08/12/1970 5' 9" 160.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Hummel,
Jared Jiles

31061 Yes White Male 01/17/1992 6' 4" 240.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Jones,
Braxton
Michael

33297 Yes Black Male 11/05/1999 6' 2" 180.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Jones,
Matthew
Neil

61386 Yes White Male 02/02/1984 5' 10" 165.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Lagueux,
Corie Alan

59213 Yes White Male 01/05/1983 5' 10" 210.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Lamb,
Ashley
Leanne

57045 Yes White Female 08/12/1983 5' 6" 150.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Lauck,
Jase Logan

41492 Yes 1/24/2026 9:00 AM White Male 03/07/2001 5' 6" 175.0 lbs Yes
Hancock County
Justice Center

Lauck,
Ronald
Dean

11771 Yes White Male 07/03/1969 6' 0" 250.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Lawrence,
Kodak
Jeffery

61244 Yes White Male 05/15/1995 5' 10" 200.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Mackey,
Tammy
Gail

25478 Yes 3/26/2026 12:44 PM White Female 04/10/1983 5' 2" 150.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Martin,
Kolten Sky

52359 Yes 7/20/2026 4:50 PM White Male 03/13/1996 5' 7" 165.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

McCoy,
Brian Keith

61399 Yes White Male 11/11/1982 6' 0" 270.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

MCCOY,
JAYLEN
LA'COOL

61421 Yes Black Male 10/03/1992 6' 0" 190.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Miles,
Thomas 16411 Yes White Male 03/25/1979 5' 6" 180.0 lbs

Hancock County
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https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-762655
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-803280
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-812650
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-805642
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-755666
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-781552
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-766604
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-791878
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-812008
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-812941
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-265687
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-96291
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-28310
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-55268
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-812824
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-806392
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-800010
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-257618
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-139969
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-812385
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-184211
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-785645
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-812866
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-812902


Thomas
Allen

16411 Yes White Male 03/25/1979 5' 6" 180.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Moreno,
Christian
German

25617 Yes Hispanic Male 07/18/1989 5' 7" 175.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Ochoa,
Louis
Francisco

26232 Yes Hispanic Male 07/06/1987 5' 8" 185.0 lbs Yes
Hancock County
Justice Center

Orsino,
Michelle
Elizabeth

59059 Yes White Female 08/28/1984 5' 3" 140.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Paris,
Johnathan
Alexander

22151 Yes 11/26/2025 10:20 AM Black Male 02/10/1985 5' 9" 265.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Patchet,
Graham
Edward

31217 Yes White Male 12/30/1996 5' 6" 130.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Patterson,
Justin Lynn

43470 Yes White Male 04/12/1988 5' 10" 180.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Pauline,
Brian Dave

30703 Yes 11/17/2025 3:30 PM White Male 09/20/1977 6' 0" 175.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Person,
Cameron
Richard

57198 Yes White Male 11/02/2004 6' 3" 165.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Phasavat,
Aenoy

28379 Yes Asian Male 07/03/1988 5' 11" 200.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Ruble,
Alyssa
Renee

59696 Yes White Female 08/24/2002 5' 5" 120.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Ruiz,
Nichole
Louise

21645 Yes 3/3/2026 11:10 AM White Female 10/06/1982 5' 3" 145.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Schultz,
Arthur
Thomas

59664 Yes White Male 09/17/1969 5' 6" 145.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Shock,
Stacy
Angeline

27526 Yes White Female 02/27/1990 4' 11" 200.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Sleasman,
Bret Allen

29991 Yes White Male 05/16/1990 5' 11" 190.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Sleasman,
Jesse
Donald

29520 Yes White Male 07/23/1990 5' 8" 140.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Smith,
Mark
William

24721 Yes White Male 04/22/1975 5' 10" 150.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Spallinger,
Steven
John

13760 Yes White Male 06/10/1974 5' 6" 170.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Stallings,
Timothy
Scott

54104 Yes White Male 03/14/1988 5' 6" 160.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Stewart,
Johnny Lee

28659 Yes White Male 08/11/1988 5' 8" 200.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Straley,
Matthew
Tyler

31212 Yes White Male 05/14/1988 5' 5" 140.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Tasciuc,
Vladimir

53336 Yes White Male 09/06/1986 6' 0" 180.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Thomas,
Dalton
Andrew
king

46774 Yes White Male 05/05/1995 5' 11" 210.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Thomas,
Tracy
William
Junior

27944 Yes 1/8/2026 12:00 PM White Male 08/13/1989 5' 10" 217.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Triplett,
Chyanne
Mashay

60238 Yes Black Female 06/16/1996 5' 2" 115.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-189625
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-94758
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-86554
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-805876
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-88831
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-181625
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-266468
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-56464
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-800468
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-143962
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-807883
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-143897
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-807790
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-103764
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-186789
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-43911
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-142501
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-186432
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-791004
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-125955
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-97333
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-788559
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-764715
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-32172
https://inmates.findlayohio.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OH0320000/Inmate/Detail/-809461


Turner,
Vincent
Robert

28117 Yes White Male 01/14/1991 6' 0" 170.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Valentine,
Quentin
Lamar

59925 Yes Black Male 04/30/1992 6' 3" 181.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Vassale-
Parker,
Machalia
Diane

33559 Yes Black Female 06/07/1996 5' 5" 210.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Waddell,
Brandon
Lee

60637 Yes Black Male 05/20/1993 5' 11" 200.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Williams,
Darrell
James

24925 Yes Black Male 07/29/1972 5' 10" 180.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Williams,
Vernell
Tremel

26437 Yes 10/4/2026 1:00 PM Black Male 09/14/1989 5' 8" 135.0 lbs
Hancock County
Justice Center

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility
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